ANTI
FOAM
33
26
19
13
 7
 0

    Discharge pipe
+GF union standard
Suction strainer
PP max 80º C
PVDF 100º C
Connection for
   suction pipe
Greater  immersion
 depth
Multi voltage
capability
Splash guard
Type kW HP Net kg
Dimensions in mm
A B C d / DN
D110-0.18-300-PP 0.18 1/4 10 225 300 207 d25DN20
D110-0.25-300-PP 0.25 1/3 11 225 300 207 d25DN20
D110-0.37-300-PP 0.37 1/2 12 245 300 207 d25DN20
D110-0.55-300-PP 0.55 3/4 13 245 300 207 d32DN25
D110-0.37-350-PP 0.37 1/2 12 245 350 257 d25DN20
D110-0.55-350-PP 0.55 3/4 13 245 350 257 d32DN25
 + Cartridge- or discfilters
All 3 phase motors (IP55) have multi voltage capability: 50 Hz (2900RPM)    /    346-440 / 200-254 V   (±5%)
60 Hz (3400RPM)    /    346-480 / 200-277 V   (±5%)
Single phase motors  on request